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Q1 Please select the option that best describes the area of the Township you reside in?
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Question options
® Avanley @ BalmyBeach @ BigBay @ Brooke @ Clavering @ Cobble Beach @ Copper Kettle

@ EastLinton @ Jackson @ Keady @ Kilsyth @ Kemble @ Oxenden @ Shallow Lake @ Springmount
© Waverly Heights @ Wolsely @ Other (please specify) @ White Cloud Island

Optional question (159 response(s), 2 skipped)
Question type: Checkbox Question
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Q2 What is your age range?

[ 15(9.4%)

72 (45.0%) —

73 (45.6%)

Question options
® 1834 © 3555 @ 56+

Optional question (160 response(s), 1 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q3 How long have you lived in Georgian Bluffs?

13 (8.1%)

23 (14.3%
51 (31.7%) —_ o 28(143%)

T 34(21.1%)

40 (24.8%)

Question options
® 0-2years © 25years @ 5-10years @ 11-20years @ 21+ years

Optional question (161 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q4 What type of resident are you?

7 (4.3%) I

L 154 (95.7%)

Question options
® Fulltime @ Seasonal

Optional question (161 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q5 How would you describe the overall value of services you receive for the tax dollar you
pay?

4(25%) [ 4(25%)

24 (14.9%)
—— 61(37.9%)

68 (42.2%)

Question options
® Excellent @ Good @ Fair @ Poor @ Very poor

Optional question (161 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q6 Please select the option that best describes your opinion. Would you prefer to see the

Township:

[11(6.9%)

21 (13.1%)
p S 5(3.1%)

_— 15(9.4%)

20 (12.5%) —.

L 88 (55.0%)

Question options
@ Increase taxes to improve existing services @ Increase taxes to add new services

@ Increase taxes more substantially to both improve existing services and add new services
@ Maintain current taxes and existing services @ Decrease taxes to reduce and cut existing services @ Not sure

Optional question (160 response(s), 1 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q7 Do you feel services levels for the following Township services should be enhanced,

maintained, or reduced:

Waste/Waste-water
services

Garbage, recycling, and
leaf/yard collection

e II_I

A II_.

e II_-

AcceSSibility .I_.

Other (Please explain
in the next question)
50 1

Optional question (161 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Likert Question

00 150 200

Question options
. Don't know/No opinion
@ Reduced

@ Maintained

. Enhanced
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Q7 Do you feel services levels for the following Township services should be
enhanced, maintained, or reduced:

Waste/Waste-water services

Don't know/No opinion : 48

Reduced : 9
L)

Maintained : 80

Enhanced : 21

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
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Garbage, recycling, and leaf/yard collection

Don't know/No opinion : 5

Reduced : 5

Maintained : 99

Enhanced : 50

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110
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Winter maintenance

Don't know/No opinion : 5

Reduced : 3

Maintained : 107

Enhanced : 43

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
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Roads

Don't know/No opinion : 1

Reduced : 1

Maintained : 94

Enhanced : 64

10 20 30 40 50 60

70 80 90 100
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Don't know/N

Reduced : 4

Maintained :

Enhanced : 9

Fire services

o opinion : 10

135

D D

2

0 40

60 80 100 120 140

160
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Police services

Don't know/No opinion : 10

Reduced : 6

Maintained : 118

Enhanced : 25

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
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Parks &amp; trails

Don't know/No opinion : 4

Reduced : 16

Maintained : 109

Enhanced : 30

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
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Recreational facilities

Don't know/No opinion : 10

Reduced : 14

Maintained : 92

Enhanced : 40

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
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Accessibility

Don't know/No opinion : 23

Reduced : 9

Maintained : 105

Enhanced : 21

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
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Other (Please explain in the next question)

Don't know/No opinion : 52

Reduced : 4

Maintained : 12

Enhanced : 13
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Q8 How would you assess the current overall condition of the following infrastructure
throughout the Township?

- ill-

Roads -|

Parks MI-

Community Centres -I

50 100 150 200

Question options
. Don't Know/No Opinion
. Very Poor

@ Poor

. Fair

. Good

© Excellent

Optional question (159 response(s), 2 skipped)
Question type: Likert Question
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Q8 How would you assess the current overall condition of the following
infrastructure throughout the Township?

Bridges

Don't Know/No Opinion : 20

Very Poor : 2

Poor : 6

Fair : 26

Good : 96

Excellent : 7

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110
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Roads

Don't Know/No Opinion : 1

Very Poor : 2

Poor : 16

Fair : 64

Good : 70

L

Excellent : 6

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
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Parks

Don't Know/No Opini
L)

Very Poor : 1

Poor : 4

Fair : 28

Good : 105

Excellent : 9

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
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Community Centres

Don't Know/No Opinion : 17

N

Very Poor :

Poor : 9

Fair : 43

F

Good : 80

Excellent : 8

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
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Q9 How would you like to be involved in the annual budget process? Select all that apply.

140 133

130

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30 23

20

Question options
@ Other (please specify) @ Fill out online surveys, questions, or budget tools. @ Attend special budget public meetings.

Optional question (141 response(s), 20 skipped)
Question type: Checkbox Question
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